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Selected Candidates 

List of selected candidates for the admission in M.Sc.1st year Department of 
Biochemistry for the session 2023-2024 

Sr. Appl. No. 
No. 

Name 

2315014892 Navjit Kaur 

2 2315011700 Jashanpreet 
Kaur Grewal 

3 2315004070Navneet Kaur 

2315001476 Vidhi 

5 2315011441Surabhi Singh 

6 2315012309 Kritika Sharma 

7 2315010510 Shruti 

8 2315006408 Sheenam 

9 2315004615 Sneha Bharati 

10 2315006482 Ansh 

Admission Notice 

11 2315007414 Abdul Saboor 

12 2315003325 Samridhi 
Chhabra 

13 2315003682 Anjali 

14 2315012826 Inderjit Kaur 

DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY, 
PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH 

(DST-FIST & UGC-SAP SUPPORTED DEPARTMENT) Ph: 0172-2534 131, e-mail: biochemapu. ac. in 

15 2315018720 Rigzin Angmo 

Father's Name 

Harjit Singh 

Maninderjit Singh 
Grewal 

Pargat Singh 

Mohinder Pal 
Kakkar 

Jitendra Singh 

Pawan Kumar 
Sharma 
Sanjeev Kumar 

Rajender Kumar 

Jagdish Chand 

Narender Kumar 

Abdul Majeed 
Akhter 

Harvinder 
Chhabra 

Sanjay Kumar 

Sukhdev Singh 

Tsewang Dorjay 

Cat. 

GEN 

GEN 

DEF(admitted 
under Gen cat.) 
GEN 

YF,DEF(admitted 
under Gen cat.) 
GEN 

GEN 

OGC(admitted 
under Gen cat.) 

SC(admitted 
under Gen cat.) 
GEN 

GEN 

OGC(admitted 
under Gen cat.) 

GEN 

SC 

ST 

Overall 
Marks 

82.457 

70.939 

66.704 

65.596 

65.514 

63.791 

62.15 

61.812 

58.766 

58.669 

54.17 

52.546 

47.338 

51.823 

45.388 



1947 

16 2315018612| Thinles Angmo 

Waiting List 
12315011753 Aastha 

2. Fee Code:TO020 

(Prof. Navneet Agnihotri) 

1. Link to the fee portal: https:/payonline.puchd.ac.in/ 

Chairpersgn ChaNSUL 

DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY, 

3. Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Rs. 12175/ 

Departaent of Biochemistry 

PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH 
(DST-FIST & UGC-SAP SUPPORTED DEPARTMENT) 

Ph: 0172-2534131, e-mail: biochem@pu.ac. in 

The selected candidates are advised to submit admission fee by 12.08.2023 before 

4:00 pm and email your fee slip at biochem@pu.ac.in The Fee detail is as under 

Panjab Untve rsity 

Skarma Targais 

Chandizarh 

Suresh Mehta 

ST 

GEN 

45.388 

46.452 
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