

DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY, PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

(DST-FIST & UGC-SAP SUPPORTED DEPARTMENT) Ph: 0172-2534131, e-mail: biochem@pu.ac.in

Admission Notice

List of selected candidates for the admission in M.Sc.1st year Department of Biochemistry for the session 2023-2024 Selected Candidates

Sr. No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	Cat.	Overall Marks
1	2315014892	Navjit Kaur	Harjit Singh	GEN	82.457
2	2315011700	Jashanpreet Kaur Grewal	Maninderjit Singh Grewal	GEN	70.939
3	2315004070	Navneet Kaur	Pargat Singh	DEF(admitted under Gen cat.)	66.704
4	2315001476	Vidhi	Mohinder Pal Kakkar	GEN	65.596
5	2315011441	Surabhi Singh	Jitendra Singh	YF,DEF(admitted under Gen cat.)	65.514
6	2315012309	Kritika Sharma	Pawan Kumar Sharma	GEN	63.791
7	2315010510	Shruti	Sanjeev Kumar	GEN	62.15
8	2315006408	Sheenam	Rajender Kumar	OGC(admitted under Gen cat.)	61.812
9	2315004615	Sneha Bharati	Jagdish Chand	SC(admitted under Gen cat.)	58.766
10	2315006482	Ansh	Narender Kumar	GEN	58.669
11	2315007414	Abdul Saboor	Abdul Majeed Akhter	GEN	54.17
12	2315003325	Samridhi Chhabra	Harvinder Chhabra	OGC(admitted under Gen cat.)	52.546
13	2315003682	Anjali	Sanjay Kumar	GEN	47.338
14	2315012826	Inderjit Kaur	Sukhdev Singh	SC	51.823
15	2315018720	Rigzin Angmo	Tsewang Dorjay	ST	45.388



DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY, PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

(DST-FIST & UGC-SAP SUPPORTED DEPARTMENT)
Ph: 0172-2534131, e-mail: biochem@pu.ac.in

16	2315018612	Thinles Angmo	Skarma Targais	ST	45.388					
Waiting List										
1	2315011753	Aastha	Suresh Mehta	GEN	46.452					

The selected candidates are advised to submit admission fee by 12.08.2023 before

4:00 pm and email your fee slip at biochem@pu.ac.in The Fee detail is as under

1. Link to the fee portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

2. Fee Code: T0020

3. Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Rs. 12175/-

(Prof. Navneet Agnihotri)

Chairperson

Department of Biochemistry

Panjab University Chandigarh